
2025-2026 school year  

IBSC Language Proficiency Test Oral Test Timetable 

國立中科實驗高級中學雙語部 114學年度入學語言測驗口試流程 

Grade 1-Grade 6 口試 (Grade 1 to Grade 6 Oral Test) 

考試時間 Time：9:00-10:10 

考試地點 Location：雙語部 Grade 3 教室 

 

 

時間 

Time 

考生 

Applicants  

申請年級 

Grade Applying For 

9:00-

9:05 

宋*樂 

黃*硯 

李*丞 

G1 

G1 

G1 

9:05-

9:15 

Ko H***n(高*銀) 

Kim Ge****o(金*佑) 

昱* 

G1 

G1 

G1 

9:15-

9:20 

D**e K***e Callejas(柯*衛) 

楊*宇 

G2 

G2 

9:20-

9:30 

陳*儀 

廖*恩 

G3 

G3 

9:30-

9:40 

陸*帆 

陳*希 

G3 

G3 

9:40-

9:50 

陳*依 

詹*絍 

劉*榆 

G4 

G4 

G4 

9:50-

10:00 

鍾*恩 

王*喬 

G5 

G5 

10:00-

10:10 

張*希 

陳*蒼 

G5 

G6 



 

2025-2026 school year  

IBSC Language Proficiency Test Oral Test Timetable 

國立中科實驗高級中學雙語部 113學年度入學語言測驗口試流程 

 

Grade 7-Grade 10 口試 (Grade 7 to Grade 10 Oral Test) 

考試時間 Time：10:20-11:10 

考試地點 Location：雙語部 Grade 3 教室 

 
 
 
 
 

時間 

Time 

考生 

Applicants  

申請年級 

Grade Applying For 

10:20-

10:30 

林*立 

王*翔 

劉*圻 

G7 

G7 

G7 

10:30-

10:40 

Ma***o Gab***l 

陳*蕎 

劉*釆 

G7 

G7 

G7 

10:40-

10:50 

江*家 

廖*恩 

張*希 

G8 

G8 

G8 

10:50-

11:00 

江*嫻 

倪*航 

G9 

G9 

11:00-

11:10 

曾*宸 

黃*安 

詹*嫻 

G10 

G10 

G10 


